DESKLIFT™ DL6 IC
Data sheet
LINAK.COM/DESKLINE
The DESKLIFT™ DL6 IC (Integrated Controller) is a compact
3-part lifting column, based on our well-known DL6 column.
The DL6 IC is a perfect choice for adjustable economy office
desks only using 2 columns but needing the maximum
adjustment range. The DL6 IC lifting column has the same

F O R  M O U N T I N G  I N S T R U C T I O N S  A N D  G U I D A N C E  I N  U S A G E ,  P L E A S E  S E E  T H E  R E L E V A N T  U S E R  M A N U A L
DL6 IC
Ordering example:
Installation dim. : 560 = 560 mm
 518 = 518 mm (BIFMA)
Stroke length: 650 = 650 mm
 665 = 665 mm (BIFMA)
Motor type: M = IC Master
 S = IC Follower
Option: N = Standard
 P = PLUS series
Colour: A = Grey (RAL 9006)
 B = Black (RAL 9005)
 D =  White (RAL 9016)
Mounting bracket: 0 = None
 L = Bench bracket on left narrow side (Follower)
 R = Bench bracket on right narrow side (Master)
Option: 0 = Standard
Spindle type: 0 = 20 mm pitch (Standard)
Actuator type: DL6
DL6       0    0    0    B    N    M    650    560
All cables for creating a fully connected DESKLINE system must be ordered separately. We offer a range of different versions and lengths. For information
such as ordering number, colour and cable lengths, please contact your local LINAK.